B u B B lY GLASS BOTTLE

Lindauer Brut 200ml Hawkes Bay 10.5
Lindauer Fraise 200ml Hawkes Bay 10.5
Deutz Rosé Marlborough 64
Akarua Brut NV Central Otago 66
Piper Heidsieck Cuvée Brut Champagne, France 10
Mumm Cordon Rouge NV Champagne, France 120
Moet & Chandon NV Champagne, France 140

AROMATICS

House Pinot Gris 8.5 40
Villa Maria Lighter Pinot Gris (9% ABv) Marlborough 9.5 45
Lake Chalice Pinot Gris Marlborough 10.5 50
Soho Jagger Pinot Gris Marlborough 12 57
Ashwell Rosé Martinborough 1.5 55
Ata Rangi Rosé Martinborough 57
Main Divide Riesling Waipara 1n.5 55
Carrick Josephine Riesling Central Otago 68

SAUVIGNON BLANC

House Sauvignon Blanc 8.5 40
Soho White Label Marlborough 9.5 55
James Sinclair Marlborough 12 57
Astrolabe Province Marlborough 12.5 59

Rockburn Central Otago 64



CHARDONNAY

House Chardonnay 8.5
Vicar’s Choice Marlborough 9.5
Te Awa Single Estate Hawkes Bay 12

Akarua Central Otago

MERLOT BLENDS

House Merlot 8.5
Stoneleigh Merlot Marlborough 10.5
Craggy Range Gimblett Gravels Merlot Hawkes Bay

Soho Revolver Merlot Waiheke Island

SHIRAZ / SYRAH

Jacob’s Creek Reserve Shiraz Barossa, Australia N
Te Mata Estate Syrah Hawkes Bay 12.5

Peter Lehmann Futures Shiraz Barossa, Australia

PINOT NOIR

Sanctuary Marlborough 9.5
Lake Chalice Marlborough 10.5
Carrick Unravelled Central Otago 13.5

Ashwell Reserve Martinborough

Amisfield Central Otago

BOTTLE
40
45
57
72

40
50
68
84

52
59
75

45
50
64
77
98



[AP SELECTION

GLASS PINT

8.5 12.5 Heineken
“oRB° LIGHT
RedVIA
o il

d ok Kk THE BARBER

Jrsis oo LAGER
PALE ALE

CRUSHED

APPLE 9.5

CIDE}{ EXTRA PALE ALE
Golden ORIGINAL
Lager ALE

v

(L Fadle:

BOTTLED BEER

Tuatara Moteureka Pilsner

Tuatara Amarillo Dark American Ale
Heineken

Sol

Tiger

Export 33

Export Citrus

BOTTLED CIDER

Monteith's Lightly Crushed Apple Cider (2.8% abv)
Rekorderlig Passionfruit Cider 500ml
Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime Cider 500m|
Rekorderlig Watermelon 500ml|
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